

EXMAR - Figures 2019-2023	2019	2020	2021	Q1 2022	Q2 2022	Q3 2022	Q4 2022	2022	Q1 2023	Q2 2023	Q3 2023	Q4 2023	2023
Revenue	136,7	285,2	148,2	24,3	32,8	38,5	60	155,6	65,7	134,5	145,2	141,9	487,3
EBITDA	47,3	177,5	51,3	1,3	-0,1	324,9	15,5	341,6	24,1	6,3	24	26	80,4
Adjusted EBITDA						11,6		28,3					
Depreciations and amortisations	-31,9	-38,3	-48,9	-8,3	8,7	-7,8	-21,5	-28,9	-11,9	-9	-8,5	-1,9	-31,3
Operating result (EBIT)	15,4	139,2	2,4	-6,9	8,6	317,1	-6	312,7	12,2	-2,7	15,5	24,1	49,1
Net finance result	-26	-28,4	-10,6	-4,5	-4	-9,1	-5,8	-23,4	1,3	0,7	-3	-4,1	-5,1
Share of result of equity accounted investees (net of income tax)	1,7	-17,8	21,8	4,3	12,7	0,4	14,6	32	7,6	4,9	6,9	12,7	32,1
Result before income tax	-8,9	93	13,6	-7,1	17,3	308,4	2,8	321,3	21,1	2,9	19,4	32,7	76,2
Income tax expense	-4,3	-1	-1,9	-0,6	0,2	-0,6	-0,1	-1,1	-1,9	-1,1	-1	-0,1	-4,1
Result for the period	-13,2	92	11,7	-7,7	17,5	307,8	2,7	320,2	19,2	1,8	18,4	32,6	72
Of which Group share									19,2				72
Information per share (in USD per share)													
Weighted average number of shares of the period	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,226	57,415	57,415
EBITDA	0,83	3,10	0,90	0,02	0,00	5,68	0,27	5,97	0,42	0,11	0,42	0,45	1,40
Adjusted EBITDA													
Operating result (EBIT)	0,27	2,43	0,04	-0,12	0,15	5,54	-0,10	5,46	0,21	-0,05	0,27	0,42	0,86
Result for the period	-0,23	1,61	0,20	-0,13	0,31	5,38	0,05	5,60	0,34	0,03	0,32	0,57	1,25
Information per share (in EUR per share)													
Exchange rate	1,12	1,14	1,19	1,12	1,10	1,07	1,06	1,06	1,07	1,08	1,08	1,08	1,08
EBITDA	0,74	2,72	0,75	0,02	0,00	5,29	0,26	5,65	0,39	0,10	0,39	0,42	1,29
Adjusted EBITDA													
Operating result (EBIT)	0,24	2,14	0,04	-0,11	0,14	5,16	-0,10	5,18	0,20	-0,04	0,25	0,39	0,79
Result for the period	-0,21	1,41	0,17	-0,12	0,28	5,01	0,04	5,30	0,31	0,03	0,30	0,52	1,16